GBC Athletics Carnival - Thurs 31st August 2023

Overall Team Scores

Primary Girls - Team Score

Place  School

Sheldon College

Springfield Anglican College
All Hallows School
Redeemer Lutheran College
Staines Memorial College

Rivermount College

s WwN P

Points
198
143.25
124
123.75
115.5
100

Grand Total 804.5

Primary Overall - Team Score
Place

U b WN PP

Place

N o bk w N e

School Points
Sheldon College 349.5
Springfield Anglican College 292
Staines Memorial College 268.75
Ambrose Treacy /All Hallows 257
Redeemer Lutheran College 231
Rivermount College 225.25
Grand Total 1623.5
Secondary Girls - Team Score
School Points
Sheldon College 485
Brigidine College 459.5
Springfield Anglican College 310.5
Staines Memorial College 143
Faith Lutheran Plainland 133
Redeemer Lutheran College 116
Rivermount College 70
Grand Total 1,717

Secondary Overall - Team Score

School

Sheldon College

Ambrose Treacy /Brigidine
Springfield Anglican College
Staines Memorial College
Faith Lutheran Plainland
Redeemer Lutheran College
Rivermount College

Place

N o o b, wWwN R

Points
947
821.5
588
436.5
276
266.5
171

Grand Total

3,506.50

Primary Boys - Team Score
Place School

Staines Memorial College
Sheldon College

Springfield Anglican College
Ambrose Treacy College
Rivermount College

Redeemer Lutheran College

U, WN B

Points
153.25
151.5
148.75
133
125.25
107.25

Grand Total 819

Secondary Boys - Team Score

Place School Points
1 Sheldon College 462
2 Ambrose Treacy College 362
3 Staines Memorial College 293.5
4 Springfield Anglican College 277.5
5 Redeemer Lutheran College 150.5
6 Faith Lutheran Plainland 143
7 Rivermount College 101
Grand Total 1,789.50



