# **GBC Athletics Carnival - Thurs 31st August 2023 Overall Team Scores**

# Primary Girls - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	198
2	Springfield Anglican College	143.25
3	All Hallows School	124
4	Redeemer Lutheran College	123.75
5	Staines Memorial College	115.5
6	Rivermount College	100
	Grand Total 804.5	

## **Primary Overall - Team Score**

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	349.5
2	Springfield Anglican College	292
3	Staines Memorial College	268.75
4	Ambrose Treacy /All Hallows	257
5	Redeemer Lutheran College	231
6	Rivermount College	225.25
	Grand Total	1623.5

#### Secondary Girls - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	485
2	Brigidine College	459.5
3	Springfield Anglican College	310.5
4	Staines Memorial College	143
5	Faith Lutheran Plainland	133
6	Redeemer Lutheran College	116
7	Rivermount College	70
	Consul 7	

Grand Total 1,717

## Secondary Overall - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	947
2	Ambrose Treacy /Brigidine	821.5
3	Springfield Anglican College	588
4	Staines Memorial College	436.5
5	Faith Lutheran Plainland	276
6	Redeemer Lutheran College	266.5
7	Rivermount College	171
	Grand Total	3,506.50

#### **Primary Boys - Team Score**

Place	School	Points
1	Staines Memorial College	153.25
2	Sheldon College	151.5
3	Springfield Anglican College	148.75
4	Ambrose Treacy College	133
5	Rivermount College	125.25
6	Redeemer Lutheran College	107.25
	Grand Total 819	

#### **Secondary Boys - Team Score**

Place	School	Points
indec		
1	Sheldon College	462
2	Ambrose Treacy College	362
3	Staines Memorial College	293.5
4	Springfield Anglican College	277.5
5	Redeemer Lutheran College	150.5
6	Faith Lutheran Plainland	143
7	Rivermount College	101
	Crand Total	1 700 50

Grand Total 1,789.50